OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA69002Q1054

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:47

Price
0.151 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

WKN:

(2] 5.96% (0.01)

CA69002Q1054

OCG

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

44 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.143 EUR (17,495)
0.1585 EUR (15,734)
0.152 EUR

0.1555 EUR

0.152 EUR

0.1425 EUR
0.15478 EUR
12,150

1,880.58

2

9,650

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA69002Q1054&ID_NOTATION=13735688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=329bd9505239597912692242e17d056513a48facbe91a96099ac1e1805b6c7ff&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4d7702db5880fe4a5&time=1723950507&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1212cfe325cd9b0eca19fecaae89fa474892288b64b790f0458aa3ed68a7ecd2&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a6ce66d16642339e&time=1723950507&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5123cd7015080daefb7f081fa8fae1ce15b92d72629ddf165369b821835bb266&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e9c8d16d9a7859dc&time=1723950507&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0be4339215010b5285629d31ee8aa69a9a758467853f8ca0b70b47ee39e4bcc8&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a9833f31899f4b282&time=1723950507&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38557a7ede903d2a9f7340cdee24e00cd1d2a0e6d70fd105538aaf987a670201&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=628251844d6367a8b&time=1723950507&tool=RSC

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:47

Price
0.151 EUR

Difference (] 5.96% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA69002Q1054
Symbol OCG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.143 EUR (17,495)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1585 EUR (15,734)
Open 0.152 EUR
High 0.1555 EUR
Low 0.152 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.1425 EUR
VWAP 0.15478 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,150
Trading volume 1,880.58
Number of trades 2
Last size 9,650

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +45.33% +36.40% -1.02%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +0.04 +0.00
Beta S155] 1.76 1.31
Volatility 99.61 92.36 89.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.143 EUR (23,350
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.156 EUR (38,336
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.160 EUR (55,513
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.135 EUR (47,317

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.200 EUR (2024/05/29

0.088 EUR (2024/02/28

0.200 EUR (2024/05/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.076 EUR (2023/09/08)

All listings for OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/08/ 22:26 0.151 EUR 0.00 2

16

2024/08/ 21:59 0.23 CAD 0.07 52

16

2024/08/ 18:44 0.1395 EUR 0.00 7

16

2024/08/ 08:07 0.1405 EUR 0.00 1

16

2024/08/ 08:04 0.14 EUR  0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13735688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5992676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5992676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14054795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13746207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7529299

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:59 0.165USD 0.02
16

2024/08/ 19:32 0.146 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:22 0.151 EUR 0.00
16

22

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10315237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10315237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7469205

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

4\ OUTCROP '
\\_ SILWER & GOLD

Contact Details
OUTCRORP SILVER & GOLD

Unit 1 - Marine Drive 15782 V4B 1E6 White
Rock, BC

Telefon: +1 604 536 2711
Fax: +1 604 536 2788
E-mail: mad@mirandagold.com
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mailto:mad@mirandagold.com
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